Sistemas Superficiales
Surface Systems
Equipos de producción en tierra y en alta mar que equilibran la con-
fiabilidad, la seguridad y la eficacia
Onshore and offshore production equipment that balance reliability,
safety and effectiveness
VALCAMEX
Wellhead & Valve

I.D., Length can also be provided to meet user's requirements
Tubulars, Drilling & Workover Tools, Cementing Equipment
How to Order, Specify:
1.  O.D. & I.D
2. Connection
3. Kelly Cock Upper or Lower
4. Working Pressure.
5. Type of Service.
P. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 SPRING
2 LOWER SEAT
3 LOWER SEAT O-RING
4 OPERATING STEM
5 STEM O-RING
6 BALL
7 LOWER SPLIT RETAINER RING
8 UPPER SEAT
9 UPPER SEAT O-RING
10 UPPER SPLIT RETAINER RING
11 SOLID RETAINER RING
12 SNAP RING
13 BODY
I.D.
O.D.
1
3
2
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
4
L
COSTOS REDUCIDOS A TRAVÉS
DE LA LONGEVIDAD DEL PRODUCTO
ENTREGA RÁPIDA Y
A CORTO PLAZO
EXPERIENCIA EN LA INDUSTRIA\
DEL GAS Y PETROLEO
KITS DE PIEZAS DE REPUESTO
DISPONIBLES
SUS BENEFICIOS CON
NUESTRAS VÁLVULAS KELLY
Todas las dimensiones están en:
Tolerancias:
A MENOS QUE SE OBSERVE DE
OTRA MANERA
EQUIPO LUBRICADOR Y VALVULA H
AKJ EPI-P-304-C 1
XXXXX
XXXXX
Lubricador 0-20,000 psi / B.O.V. Removing tool 0-20,000 wp
Rated Working Pressure: 5M, 10M, 20M, PSI
Applicable Service: Sour Gas (CO2 – H2S)
Material: 4130 Heat Treated To A Burnell Rating of 217-235
Manifold Assembly: Autoclave Valves and Fittings 316 S/S (on 15M only)
Packing: Chevron Style Teflon
Optional Accessories:
1 1/8" Parmelee Wrench
Packing Gland Nut Wrench
Packing Removal Tool
Extra Set of Packing
Various Tree Adapters; Flange Type
VR Polished Rod
Anillo Sello
Diámetro Ext. Màx. Rosca